HPE Aruba Networking 610
Series Campus Access Points
What's new
– Unlock the 6 GHz band to deliver up
to 1200 MHz additional capacity and
up to 3.6 Gbps combined peak
datarate
– The 610 series provides up to seven

Regulatory FCC/ISED
CE Marked
Low Voltage Directive 2014/35/EU
UL/IEC/EN 62368-1
EN 60601-1-1, EN60601-1-2
For more country-specific regulatory information and approvals, contact your HPE
representative.
Warranty Limited lifetime warranty. See the warranty duration guide.
Ports E0: Ethernet wired network ports (RJ-45)
USB 2.0 host interface (Type A connector)
Serial console interface (proprietary, micro-B USB physical jack)
Kensington security slot
HPE Aruba Networking 610 Series Campus Access Points  |  13
Related Options
The following options are available for these series:
— HPE Aruba Networking AP-615-CVR-20 20-pack White Non-glossy Snap-on Covers
— HPE Aruba Networking AP-AC2-12B 12V/48W AC/DC Desktop Style Power Adapter with 2.1/5.5mm Connector
— HPE Aruba Networking AP-CBL-EXT10 10-pack CAT6A Ethernet Extension Cables
— HPE Aruba Networking AP-CBL-SERU Micro-USB TTL3.3V to USB2.0 AP Console Adapter Cable
— HPE Aruba Networking AP-MNT-A Campus AP Type A Suspended Ceiling Rail Flat 9/16 Mount Bracket Kit
— HPE Aruba Networking AP-MNT-B Campus AP Type B Suspended Ceiling Rail Flat 15/16 Mount Bracket Kit
— HPE Aruba Networking AP-MNT-C Campus AP Type C Suspended Ceiling Rail 9/16 Profile Mnt Bracket Kit
— HPE Aruba Networking AP-MNT-D Campus AP Type D Solid Surface Mount Bracket Kit
— HPE Aruba Networking AP-MNT-E Campus AP Type E Wall-Box Mount Bracket Kit
— HPE Aruba Networking AP-MNT-MP10-A Campus AP 10-Pack 9/16 Flat Ceiling Rail Mount Bracket Kit
— HPE Aruba Networking AP-MNT-MP10-B1 Campus AP 10-Pack 15/16 Adj Flat Ceiling Rail Mount Bracket Kit
— HPE Aruba Networking AP-MNT-MP10-B Campus AP 10-Pack 15/16 Flat Ceiling Rail Mount Bracket Kit
— HPE Aruba Networking AP-MNT-MP10-C Campus AP 10-Pack Profile 9/16 Ceiling Rail Mount Bracket Kit
— HPE Aruba Networking AP-MNT-MP10-D Campus AP 10-Pack Solid Surface Mount Bracket Kit
— HPE Aruba Networking AP-MNT-MP10-E Campus AP 10-Pack Wall-box Mount Bracket Kit
— HPE Aruba Networking AP-MNT-MP10-U Campus AP Universal 10-pack Mount Bracket Kit
— HPE Aruba Networking AP-MNT-MP10-X Campus AP 10-Pack Mount Adapter Kit
— HPE Aruba Networking AP-MNT-U Campus Access Point Type U Universal Mount Bracket Kit
— HPE Aruba Networking AP-MOD-SERU Micro-USB TTL3.3V to RJ45 RS232 AP Console Adapter Module
— HPE Aruba Networking AP-POE-AFGE 1-Port GbE 802.3af 15.4W Midspan Injector
— HPE Aruba Networking AP-POE-ATSR 1-Port Smart Rate 802.3at 30W Midspan Injector